Technical Data SheetTechnical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III
Slim & ProTac™ III Headset
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III hearing protector helps protect
against harmful noise, whilst allowing ambient sounds to be
heard*. It increases your ability to communicate with nearby
colleagues, as well as hearing warning signals, approaching

© 3M 2023. All rights reserved.
AV011511084.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
Headsets
UU004637789 MT13H220A 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III Slim Headband Earmuffs
UU004637771 MT13H220P3E 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III Slim Helmet Attach Earmuffs
UU004690622 MT13H221A 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III Regular Headband Earmuffs
UU004690614 MT13H221P3E 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III Regular Helmet Attach Earmuffs
Accessories - Cable
XH001676952 FL6CE/1 3M™ PELTOR™ FL6CE/1 3.5 mm Cable
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
UU010853503 Z3GS/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Scott Safety Helmets and 3M™ Scott Safety Visor Range
XL001642468 Z3E/2  (30mm) Helmet Adapter for Common Helmets
XL001642484 Z3G/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Visor Range
Accessories - Hygiene
UU008049353 HY220 3M™ PELTOR™ HY220 Hygiene Kit (cushion and foam liner)
XH001651351 HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ HY100A Clean Hygiene Pad
3M™ E-A-Rfit™ Dual-Ear Validation System - Probe
70071691110 393-3001-2 3M™ PELTOR™ Earmuff Probed Test Cushion B
In the box